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Paul McKee
2024 President

Keller Williams Realty
6 Deering St, Portland, ME 04101
(207)831-3929 pmckee@kw.com

Chief Executive Officer
Suzanne Guild
Jeff Harris Maine Association of REALTORS®

2024 President-Elect

19 Community Dr, Augusta, ME 04330
(207) 622-7501 suzanne@mainerealtors.com

Harris Real Estate
124 Harris Lane, Farmington, ME 04938
(207)491-6001 jeffharris@harrisrealestate.net

Judy Oberg,
2024 First Vice President

Oberg Insurance & Real Estate Agency
4 132 Main Street Bridgton, ME 04009
~ (207) 838-0059 judy@obergagency.com

Eric Flynn
2023-24 Treasurer

Excellence Realty
110 Rochester St, Westbrook ME 04092
(207)329-4466 eric@sellingmainehomes.com
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“Greater Bangor Association of
a"REALTORS“":

President

Kortnie Mullins

Realty of Maine Assoglatlon Executive
458 Main St, Bangor, ME 04401 Marcia Bartol

(207) 991-4924 kortnie@chezreneeteam.com

Greater Bangor Association of REALTORS®
" PO Box 3046, Brewer, ME 04412
President-Elect (207)989-1607 marciabartol@msn.com
Emilie Bronson-Blair

Better Homes & Garden RE- The Masiello Group
1162 Union St, Bangor, ME 04401
(207) 331-3747 emiliebronsonblair@masiello.com

h‘ The Greater Portland

President Board Of REALTORS®

Glenna lrvine . . .
Chief Executive Officer

Chamberlain Realty Kris Dorer D

1022 Portland St, Saco, ME 04072 A

(207) 749-9098 glenna@citysidepropertieslic.com Greater Portland Board of REALTORS®
2271 Congress St, Portland, ME 04102

President-Elect (207) 775-1097  krisgpbr@gmail.com

Aaron Chadbourne

Demetria Real Estate.
347 Main St, Gorham, ME 04038
(207) 329-0915 aaron@godemetria.com

President Kennebec Valley -

. . . Board of REALTORS®
Kirstin McQuillan .. .
Association Executive

Century 21 Nason Realty ;
11 Bay St, Winslow, ME 04901 Tammy Lapierre

(207) 512-0364 kirstin@c21nason.com Kennebec Valley Board of REALT

. . 30 Filos Way, Augusta, ME 04330
{ Pre§|dent E.lect (207) 622-1234 tammylapierre@gmail.com
- Katie McAllister-Edge

McAllister Real Estate
| 143 Water St, Hallowell, ME
(207) 446-7405 katiemcallister1010@gmail.com
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=

%.: Maine Commercial

President n= Association of
Kirk Butterfield REALTORS®
Keller Williams Realty P . 2=
50 Sewall St, Portland, ME 04102 Assoclation Executive {
(207) 205-4007 kbutterfield@kw.com Tanya Sirois
= . Maine Association of REALTORS®
f. President-Elect 19 Community Dr, Augusta, ME 04330
“1.1 | Cheri Bonawitz (207) 622-7501 tanya@mainerealtors.com

= Malone Commercial Brokers
s 5 Moulton St, Portland, ME 04101
(207) 240-6844 Cheri@malonecb.com

Maine Association of REALTORS® Foundation

Chair
Ashlee Simpson Black

Realty of Maine
458 Main St, Bangor, ME 04401
(207) 659-3468 ashlee@realtyofmaine.com

. . 76 Afjordable
Vice Chair '

Andrea Page

Keller Williams Realty
Y 50 Sewall St #200, Portland, ME 04102
(207) 766-8370 andrea.page@kw.com

©

President

Monet Yarnell Mid-Coast Board of REALTORS®

Sell 207, Real Broker, LLC Association Executive
15 Main St, Belfast, ME 04915 Jen Johanson

(207) 461-4740 monet@sell207.com

Mid-Coast Board of REALTORS®

. . - jenjoh il.
Pen Bay Council President (207) 390-0159 jenjohansonae@gmail.com
Victoria Condon

Dwelling in Maine
8 Public Landing, Camden, ME 04843
(207) 542-5136 victoria@dwellinginmaine.com
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Mid-Coast Councils

Acadia Council Acadia Council

President President-Elect

Abigail Curless Kim Rush

Legacy Properties SIR ' & The Christoph LL

6 Neighborhood Rd, Northeast Harbor, ME 04662 Poeéi)xr'gﬁp B‘*,Lgﬁﬁp,’wE 8461 "
(207) 801-1199 acurless@legacysir.com (207) 266-1641 rushfam5@gmail.com

Waldo County Council
President-Elect
Keirsten Wyman

Waldo County Council *=
President
Heather Quimby

Maine Country & Coast RE 4 RE/MAX Jaret & Cohn
9A Beaver St, Belfast, ME 04915 R 121 Main St Belfast, ME 04915
(207) 557-3261 hqoffice338@gmail.com (207) 249-8385 kwyman@jaretcohn.com

Pen Bay Council
President-Elect
Fletcher Smith-McNaboe

Pen Bay Council President
Victoria Condon

* *
See above City & Harbor Real Estate

21 Atlantic St, Rockland, ME 04841
(207) 542-0412 fletcher@cityandharbor.com

. = ]
Mountains to Shore
Board of REALTORS®

Your Local Experts

President
Androscoggin Valley Council President

Pressley Lawrence . L. . :
y Association Executive

Ferraro Realty Nancy Lawson

431 Turner St, Auburn, ME 04210

(207) 577-5459 pressley@ferraro-realty.com Mountains to Shore Board of REALTORS®

Presid “El 9 Alden St, Camden, ME 04843
resident-Elect (207) 230-8527 nancylawsonae@gmail.com

Jocelyn O’Rourke-Shane

Maine Real Estate Choice, LLC
18 Olde Village West, Naples, ME 04055
(207) 838-5555 jocelyn@hancockpondrealestate.com
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Mountains to Shore Councils

Androscoggin Valley Council
President
Pressley Lawrence

*See above

Merrymeeting Council
President
Kelsie Labbe

Coldwell Banker Realty

51 Pleasant St, Brunswick, ME 04011
(207) 837-9315
kelsie.labbe@yahoo.com

Western Maine Council
President
James Oberg

Oberg Insurance & Real Estate
132 Main St Bridgton, ME 04009
(207) 939-8065
James@obergagency.com

Lincoln County Council
President
Jessica Pooley

William Raveis Real Estate

1837 Atlantic Hwy, Waldoboro, ME 04572
(207)504-6173
jessicapooleyrealtor@gmail.com

Androscoggin Valley Council
President-Elect
Sarah Foster

Meservier & Associates

220 Main St, Auburn, ME 04210
(207) 380-5805
sarah@meservier.com

Merrymeeting Council
President-Elect
Garret Getch

Haggerty Realty

25 Main St, Lisbon, ME 04252
(207) 841-9433
garret@haggertyrealty.com

Western Maine Council
President-Elect
Pamela Sessions

Bearfoot Realty, Inc

698 Main St, Oxford, ME 04270
(207) 740-6351
pam@bearfootrealty.com

Lincoln County Council
President-Elect
i Julie Cromwell

Cromwell Coastal Properties

44 Colby Drive, Woolwich ME 04579
(207) 208-9311
jcromwell@cromwellprop.com
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York County Council of the
Maine Association of REALTORS®

-

President
Heather Leach

Association Executive

Coldwell Banker Realty Tanya Sirois
183 Port Rd, Kennebunk, ME 04043 %
.| (207) 229-7798 heather.leach@nemoves.com  paine Association of REALTORS®

19 Community Dr, Augusta, ME 04330

President-Elect (207) 622-7501 tanya@mainerealtors.com
TBD
President I""'AL I N E
Jon Finch \/”/Llstlngs
Coldwell Banker Realty
183 Port Road, Kennebunk, ME 04043 ) . .
(207) 478-1502 Jon.Finch@nemoves.com Chief Executive Officer
Denise Libby
President-Elect Maine Listings
Jill Huard

92 Darling Ave, So. Portland, ME 04106
(207) 780-1366 Denise@mainelistings.com

Surette Real Estate
113 Silver Street, Waterville, ME 04901
(207)314-1039 jhuard@surette-realestate.com

First Vice President
Tom Cole

NextHome Premier Realty
82 Pleasant St, Brunswick, ME 04011
(207) 522-3375 tomcolerealtor@gmail.com

Treasurer
Stephen Foglio

Real Estate 2000 Maine/New Hampshire
296 Shapleigh Mills Rd, Shapleigh, ME 04076
(207) 432-0710 steve@realestate2000menh.com

R Thank you Leadbrshi
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